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Shrewsbury - Llanfyllin via Ford - Crew Green  Service 74 (TVAO074) 
Shrewsbury - Llanfyllin via Ford - Crew Green  Service 74A (TVAO074A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st July 2021 until 17th April 2025 

Days:   SD 
Operator: TANV TANV TANV 

Service: 74 74 74A 

Shrewsbury Bus Station Stand N 1200 1355 -- 
Copthorne Barracks 1205 1400 -- 
R.S. Hospital, Mytton Oak Rd Shop 1208 1403 -- 
Gains Park, The Onslow 1212 1407 -- 
Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane 1216 1410 -- 
Ford, The Leasowes 1219 1412 -- 
Alberbury, Village Hall 1228 1420 -- 
Coedway, St Andrews Church 1230 1422 -- 
Crew Green, The Fir Tree 1232 1424 -- 
Bausley Estate 1234 1426 -- 
Llandrinio, Trawscoed 1238 1430 -- 
Four Crosses, Flower Shop, shelter 1242 1434 1643 
Llanymynech, opp Bradford Arms 1245 1437 | 
Llanymynech, Tan-y-Foel 1246 | | 
Pant Cross Guns -- 1440 | 
Llynclys, Dolgoch Bus Stop -- 1445 | 
Vyrnwy Caravan Park -- | 1646 
Llansantffraid, Station Restaurant -- 1455 1650 
Llanfechain, Old School -- 1459 1654 
Llanfyllin -- 1507 1702 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Llanfyllin - Shrewsbury via Crew Green - Ford  Service 74A (TVAO074A) 
Llanfyllin - Shrewsbury via Crew Green - Ford  Service 74 (TVAO074) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st July 2021 until 17th April 2025 

Days: SD   
Operator: TANV TANV TANV 

Service: 74A 74 74 

Llanfyllin, Cross Keys 0727 0910 -- 
Llanfechain, Old School 0734 0917 -- 
Llansantffraid, Station Restaurant 0738 0921 -- 
Llynclys, Dolgoch Bus Stop | 0931 -- 
Pant Cross Guns | 0935 -- 
Llanymynech, Tan-y-Foel | | 1255 
Llanymynech, Bradford Arms | 0939 1257 
Vyrnwy Caravan Park 0742 | | 
Four Crosses, Flower Shop, opp shelter 0746 0941 1259 
Llandrinio, Trawscoed -- 0945 1303 
Bausley Estate -- 0952 1310 
Crew Green, The Fir Tree -- 0954 1312 
Coedway, St Andrews Church -- 0956 1314 
Alberbury, Village Hall -- 0958 1316 
Ford, The Leasowes -- 1007 1325 
Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane -- 1009 1327 
Gains Park, The Onslow -- 1014 1332 
R.S. Hospital, Mytton Oak Rd Shop -- 1018 1336 
Copthorne Barracks -- 1021 1339 
Shrewsbury Bus Station -- 1027 1345 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Shrewsbury - Llanfyllin via Ford - Crew Green  Service 74 (TVAO074) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st July 2021 until 17th April 2025 

Notes:   R 
Operator: TANV TANV TANV 

Shrewsbury Bus Station Stand N 1200 1355 1715 
Copthorne Barracks 1205 1400 1720 
R.S. Hospital, Mytton Oak Rd Shop 1208 1403 1723 
Gains Park, The Onslow 1212 1407 1727 
Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane 1216 1410 1730 
Ford, The Leasowes 1219 1412 1732 
Alberbury, Village Hall 1228 1420 1740 
Coedway, St Andrews Church 1230 1422 1742 
Crew Green, The Fir Tree 1232 1424 1744 
Bausley Estate 1234 1426 1746 
Llandrinio, Trawscoed 1238 1430 1750 
Four Crosses, Flower Shop, shelter 1242 1434 1754 
Llanymynech, opp Bradford Arms 1245 1437 1757 
Llanymynech, Tan-y-Foel 1246 | | 
Pant Cross Guns -- 1440 1800 
Llynclys, Dolgoch Bus Stop -- 1445 1805 
Llansantffraid, Station Restaurant -- 1455 -- 
Llanfechain, Old School -- 1459 -- 
Llanfyllin -- 1507 -- 

 
Notes: 
R Continues to Llanfyllin on request to driver 
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Llanfyllin - Shrewsbury via Crew Green - Ford  Service 74 (TVAO074) 
Llanfyllin - Shrewsbury via Crew Green - Ford  Service 74A (TVAO074A) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st July 2021 until 17th April 2025 

Operator: TANV TANV TANV 
Service: 74 74 74A 

Llanfyllin, Cross Keys 0910 -- 1526 
Llanfechain, Old School 0917 -- 1533 
Llansantffraid, Station Restaurant 0921 -- 1535 
Llynclys, Dolgoch Bus Stop 0931 -- | 
Pant Cross Guns 0935 -- | 
Llanymynech, Tan-y-Foel | 1255 | 
Vyrnwy Caravan Park | | 1539 
Llanymynech, Bradford Arms 0939 1257 | 
Four Crosses, Flower Shop, opp shelter 0941 1259 1543 
Llandrinio, Trawscoed 0945 1303 1547 
Bausley Estate 0952 1310 | 
Crew Green, The Fir Tree 0954 1312 1552 
Coedway, St Andrews Church 0956 1314 1554 
Alberbury, Village Hall 0958 1316 1556 
Ford, The Leasowes 1007 1325 | 
Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane 1009 1327 1603 
Gains Park, The Onslow 1014 1332 | 
R.S. Hospital, Mytton Oak Rd Shop 1018 1336 | 
Copthorne Barracks 1021 1339 | 
Shrewsbury Bus Station 1027 1345 1616 

 
 


